Statistica forestale

1201 - CONCESSIONI DI TAGLIO RILASCIATE NEL 2009

Bosco privato

Circondario
Sezione

Circondario: 1
‘ Quinto

Circondario: 2

Traversa

Biasca

Pizzo Claro

Circondario: 3

Olivone

Acquarossa

Malvaglia

Circondario: 4

Verzasca

Navegna

Circondario: 5

Monte Tamaro

Monte Baro

Denti della Vecchia

Monte Bré

Circondario: 6

Malcantone

San Salvatore

San Giorgio

Valle di Muggio

Circondario: 7

Bassa Vallemaggia

Rovana

Lavizzara
Circondario: 8

‘ Pizzo Leone

Data di stampa: 20 aprile 2010

Numero

40

16

18

89

23

66

217

31

34

55

97

302

110

57

116

19

87

47

27

13

69

33

Cantone Ticino
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Statistica forestale

1201 - CONCESSIONI DI TAGLIO RILASCIATE NEL 2009

Bosco privato

Circondario
Sezione

Melezza

Onsernone

Circondario: 9

Gaggio

Gesero

Sassariente

Gambarogno

Totale generale

Data di stampa: 20 aprile 2010

Numero

17

19

128

44

15

38

31

947

Cantone Ticino
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